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	Mod Rec Schedule 
5th / 6th Grade



	Contact Information

	Team
	Name
	Coach
	Email

	Team 1
	Defenders
	Gary Baker
	gary.baker@californiak12.org

	Team 2
	Lady Falcons
	Luke Fitzpatrick
	lfitzpatrick@mfaoil.com

	Team 3
	MID MO Shockers
	Debbie Graham
	Bsbasketball12@gmail.com

	Team 4
	Columbia Supreme
	Anthony Johnson
	como.supreme@gmail.com

	Team 5
	Ballistic 2028
	Bryan Lawson
	bryan.lawson@jcschools.us

	Team 6
	Jamestown Eagles
	Ben Marshall
	Blm989@icloud.com

	Team 7
	Lady Capitals
	Robert Showers
	jcladycapitals@gmail.com

	Team 8
	Mid Mo Mercury
	Michael Smith
	afsmith59@gmail.com

	Team 9
	Lady Comets
	Troy Warren
	jrwarren3669@gmail.com

	Team 10
	Iberia Lady Rangers
	Stacy Whittle
	whittlestacy@yahoo.com







	Game Schedule & Times

	Time
	Court
	11/8
	11/15
	11/22
	12/6
	12/13
	12/20

	2:00 PM
	2,3
	2-1
	10-4
	6-9
	10-6
	5-3
	1-9

	3:00 PM
	2,3
	4-9
	1-7
	7-8
	2-5
	6-2
	10-8

	4:00 PM
	1,4
	5-8
	8-6
	5-10
	3-7
	7-10
	2-7

	4:00 PM
	2,3
	3-10
	9-5
	4-2
	1-8
	8-9
	3-6

	5:00 PM
	1,4
	6-7
	2-3
	3-1
	9-4
	4-1
	4-5


	


1. Teams listed FIRST will be the home team and wear white.
2. All games are played at the Knowles YMCA
3. Cancellations will be announced by 10:00 AM on (573) 681-YMCA, 761-9000, or www.jcymca.org. 



Please remember to conduct yourself in a professional manner while coaching and observing all YMCA sporting events. 

Luke Lamb, Sports Director, llamb@jcymca.org, 761-9003
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